7/17/2015

logid LastName

408 HARPER

409 RAYMON

Totals:

Drawer

($19.35)
$0.00

($19.35)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report MC

Coupons Paids Voids #Paidg/Voids
QRace

$0.00 ($124.35) $0.00 5

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0

($124.35) 5

Handle

$105.00

$0.00

$105.00

Net Handle

$105.00

$0.00

$105.00

$0.00

$0.00

#Tickets

13

13



